COF
Compact Offline Filter
Our smallest unit yet, the Compact Offline Filter is able
to fit where no other filtration equipment can. Ideal
for smaller systems, or where a larger offline system
wouldn’t fit, can be permanently installed or portable.
Typical applications include gear boxes, plastic
injection molding machines, and vacuum pumps, to

hyprofiltration.com
COF Part Number Builder
Model Filter Rate Filter Elements
15 1.5 gpm (5.7 lpm) HP482RNL11-***
Power
Options
Contact factory for
options not listed
11
12
21
22
23
24
40
46
1/2 HP, Single Phase, 115 V Ac, 50 Hz, Electric Motor With ON/OFF Switch, 6 Foot Cord, And No Plug
1/2 HP, 1P, 115/208-230 V ac, 60Hz and 50Hz, with on/off switch, 6 foot cord, and NEMA 5-15 plug
1/2 HP, Single Phase, 208-230 V Ac, 50 Hz, Electric Motor With ON/OFF Switch, 6 Foot Cord, And No Plug
1/2 HP, Single Phase, 208-230 V Ac, 60 Hz,  Electric Motor With ON/OFF Switch, 6 Foot Cord, And No Plug
1/2 HP, 3 Phase 208-230 V Ac, 60 Hz, Electric Motor
1/2 HP, 24 V dc, 20 A, Electric Motor
1/2 HP, 3 Phase 380-400 V Ac, 50 Hz, Electric Motor
1/2 HP, 3P 208-230/460 V ac, 60Hz
1/2 HP, 3P 190/380 V ac, 50Hz
Hose
Connection
G
S
X
8 foot hoses, female BSP swivel hose ends
8 foot hoses, female JIC swivel hose ends
No hoses
ΔP Indicator Indicator Options Thermal Lockout Surge Control Reset
D
S
T
V
X
Y
Visual / Electrical (DIN 43650)
Visual / Electrical (DIN 43650)
Visual / Electrical (DIN 43650)
Visual
No indicator (port plugged)
Visual
No
Yes
Yes
No
–
Yes
No
Yes
No
No
–
Yes
Auto
Manual
Manual
Auto
–
Manual
Special
Options
F
U
W
Portable cart frame
CUL and/or CSA marked starter enclosure for Canada
Stainless Steel wands